State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

JEFFERSON County

BUST DOWN BROWN LLC
103 FARAH DR
WHITE HALL, AR 716029628

BEAR BAYOU AG SERVICE INC
14904 BIG MOE RD
STUTTGART, AR 721609116

B&W ENTERPRISES LLC
529 GRIDER FIELD LADD RD
PINE BLUFF, AR 716019702

TAYLOR SURVEYING
120 S MAIN ST
PINE BLUFF, AR 716014320

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

10/27/2022
11/29/2022
54848824-WHW

09/13/2019
10/31/2019
12302036-WHW

07/26/2019
11/05/2019
65614530-WHW

07/21/2015
10/31/2016
12254378-WHW



