State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

JEFFERSON County

BUST DOWN BROWN LLC	Date Served	10/27/2022
103 FARAH DR	Date Closed	11/29/2022
WHITE HALL, AR 716029628	Account ID	54848824-WHW
BEAR BAYOU AG SERVICE INC	Date Served	09/13/2019
14904 BIG MOE RD	Date Closed	10/31/2019
STUTTGART, AR 721609116	Account ID	12302036-WHW
B&W ENTERPRISES LLC	Date Served	07/26/2019
529 GRIDER FIELD LADD RD	Date Closed	11/05/2019
PINE BLUFF, AR 716019702	Account ID	65614530-WHW
TAYLOR SURVEYING	Date Served	07/21/2015
120 S MAIN ST	Date Closed	10/31/2016
PINE BLUFF, AR 716014320	Account ID	12254378-WHW